
MINIATURE PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (WATER PROOF) RoHSMINIATURE PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (WATER PROOF) RoHS

SP-11FH-S

(SMD Type)

SP-12FH-S

(SMD Type)

SP-11SH-S

(SMD Type)

SP-12SH-S

(SMD Type)

SP-11SP SP-12SP

SP-11SH SP-12SB

SPST Series SPDT Series



MINIATURE PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (WATER PROOF) RoHSMINIATURE PUSH BUTTON SWITCHES (WATER PROOF) RoHS

SP-12FH

SP-12SV

SP-12SH
SP-21SP

SP-12PH

SP-21SH

SP-12LH
SP-22SP

SPDT Series SPDT Series

DPST Series

DPDT Series




